



15568

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		817311	BEZEL, Tachometer	1		
2		F17808	BRACKET, Hourmeter	1		
3		817308	BRACKET, Tachometer	1		
4		F17957	BRACKET, Voltmeter, Temperature	1		
5		F17946	BRACKET, Speedometer	1		
6	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
7	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
8		817310	COVER, Green, Tachometer	1		
9		F17810	WIRE, Light Assembly	1		
10		F17956	TUBING, (22.00 Feet Bulk), Speed	1		
11		F17963	PLATE, Hose Support	1		
12		F17948	HARDWARE PACKAGE, Speedom	1		
13		F17955	PITOT TUBE, Speedometer	1		
14	13	825361	LOCKWASHER, (#8 Star)	AR		
14	13	69432	LOCKWASHER, (#10 External)	AR		
15	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32) (Brass)	AR		
15	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32) (Brass)	AR		
16		F17949	WIRE LEAD (Black)	1		
16		F17951	WIRE LEAD (Red/Blue)	1		
16		F17950	WIRE LEAD (Orange)	1		
17		FA299791	SENDING UNIT ASSEMBLY, Tem	1		
18		F17907	BUSHING, Reducing	1		
19		F17809	WIRE LEAD, Hourmeter	1		
20		F455843-1	CABLE	1		
21		FA455791	SENDER ASSEMBLY	1		
22	11	814101	NUT, (.250-20)	2		
23	12	71055	WASHER	2		
24	11	64015	NUT, (.250-20)	2		
25		F448210	STUD	2		
26	11	F1608	NUT	2		
27		FA449505	STOP ASSEMBLY, (85/150 Trim)	1		
28	53	F455208	RING, Retaining	1		
29		F413415	PHENOLIC WASHER	1		
30		F449316	FOLLOWER	1		
31		F455895	SPRING	1		
32		F455508	RETAINER	1		
33	10	F1072	SCREW, Fill Head (.250-20 x 1.75)	2		
34		850213A 2	STOP ASSEMBLY, (35/70 Trim)	1		
35	53	F455208	RING, Retaining	1		
36		F413415	PHENOLIC WASHER	1		